
e-Tender Reference No: 27.12.0000.019.07.129.24.240
¢+,`

Date:  01-10-2024

eEnderNQife
e-Tenders   are   invited   in   the   National   e-GP   System   Portal   (bttB;££!A!!A£!A!£PrQ£!!±e.

gQrd) for the purchase of Lightning Arrester, Single Phase Electronic Meter,
Insulator,  Line  I+ardware  and  Bare  Conductor  of  which  e-tender  submission
deadlines are as mentioned below:

Closing Time

Purchase of Lightning
for Storin

Purchase of
for Storin
Purchase

Arrester (Distribution

J-39 (Single Phase
at Dhaka

Electronic Meter)
Warehouse

of Insulator for
Dhaka & Chitta

Purchase of

Phase-1

1016315

1017496

07-11-2024

07-11-2024

Storing at Khulna,
Warehouse

Line Hardware for
Dhaka & Chitta

Purchase of Bare

Purchase

Pl,ase-1
1017492 07-11-2024

Storing at Khulna,
Pl,ase-1Warehouse

Conductor ( D-2)

1017494 07-11-2024

for Storing at 1020405 07-11-2024

of Copper Conductor
& Chitta

for Storing at
Warehouse.

1017495 07-11-2024

Fi±-Tenders will be accepted in e-GP Portal
::gd,stne:o°nff:.n:6h:yrstecm°Eifes)#r'tm:;:ednedt:[i's3'i::i:
taJn-t-a-a support Dask (cell  no. 01911330264).
The  fees  for   downloading   the   e-Tender  documents  from   the   National   e-G
System  Portal  have  to  be  deposited  through  online  from  any  e-GP  registere.         _  __-..__   _.^.^.:I.^A   :n   a.r=D  Civet.f]m   /=
bank's  branches  or  another  payment  procedure  prescribed  in  e-GP  System  (a
>y5u=Ill   riJiic]I   ilc]vc.   w   iJ`-`--r --.----,---.,

chalan).

Further  information  and  guidelines  are  available  in  the  National  e-GP  System
Portal and also in  E-mail:  cebprg£!±re@¥abgQ±€Qm

ar`rm`chfigivcqfe
OHSAS  18001 Certified

enffl/ffl ( i8 Tap - 8 G}

¥-_ERE:RE Lfr

) Q038-Soa¢

Director (Procurement)
Bangladesh Rural Electriftcation Board
Head Office Building (7`h Floor)
Nikunza-2 , Khilkhet
Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh,
Tel  :  8900359
F-mLaitrebprocure@yahoo.com

u q"x i |Pe

::_:::::i-:-_=j-=:-=:f-

€ap4  whur ®
th lt;` `, '

-i:=l:-:--------

a to \rso \ 2LOLg   Q4 `

:`:-:-.::`-`:,A:<`ri::-:?:^::i,. oho


